O-3000 Camera Series
Data Sheet
O-3000 Camera Series
1.2 MPixel Camera with High-Speed USB 2.0 Interface
Key Features
• Available in color and monochrome version
• Available as board level cam or with housing
• Very small form factor (board 36 x 36 mm)

O-3000 Camera Series
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Order Code Color Lens Mount Housing Connector
O-3010-0-0 mono none none Micro-B (at side)
O-3010-C-0 mono C-Mount none Micro-B (at side)
O-3010-S-0 mono S-Mount (M12) none Micro-B (at side)
O-3010-CS-0 mono CS-Mount none Micro-B (at side)
O-3010-C-H mono C-Mount yes Mini-B (on back)
O-3010-S-H mono S-Mount (M12) yes Mini-B (on back)
O-3010-CS-H mono CS-Mount yes Mini-B (on back)
O-3020-0-0 color none none Micro-B (at side)
O-3020-C-0 color C-Mount none Micro-B (at side)
O-3020-S-0 color S-Mount (M12) none Micro-B (at side)
O-3020-CS-0 color CS-Mount none Micro-B (at side)
O-3020-C-H color C-Mount yes Mini-B (on back)
O-3020-S-H color S-Mount (M12) yes Mini-B (on back)
O-3020-CS-H color CS-Mount yes Mini-B (on back)
Contact
Stettbacher Signal Processing AG
Neugutstrasse 54
CH-8600 Dübendorf